Your distributor:
T0
00
13
A
01
53
  3

Original Tests see on www.3ptest.dk
Link Tests
Order Information
*PU=Packaging Unit    **BR=Cable Duct Mounting   ***MC=Integrated metal module carrier and shutters
Modules / Couplers Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
J00029K0036	 AMJ Module K Cat.6+, 	 2
	 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs,
	 tool-free connectivity
Cable Duct Mounting / Surface Mounting Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0055	 Single gang faceplate UK style	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
H02010A0056	 Double gang faceplate UK style  	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
Brüstungskanal / Aufputz Bestell-Nr.	 Bezeichnung	 VE*	 Farbe
H02000A0064	 Single gang surface mouting box 46x64,	 5	 alpine
	 1x AP compact, w/o module/coupler		  white
H02000A0065	 Double gang surface mouting box 68x64,	 5	 alpine
	 2x AP compact, w/o modules/couplers		  white
Subfloor Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0040	 Double gang faceplate 80x80,	 5	 alpine
	 2x UP/50 BR** MC***, w/o modules,		  white
	 with integrated module carrier and
	 shutters, mating direction 45 degree
39,5
43,3
50
80
R9
50
80
R9
39,5
43,3
53
61
16
5
76
17
9
53 61
165
76
179
22
1
76
20
8
53
61
221
76
208
53 61
41
55
20
60
70
Patch Cords Cat.7 - S/FTP (LSZH) - Wiring 1:1 - shielded
H02041A0020	 Subfloor mounting box GB2 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
H02041A0021	 Subfloor mounting box GB3 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
60
70
29

 in Channel Class E
A
Order Information
*PU=Packaging Unit    **BR=Cable Duct Mounting   ***MC=Integrated metal module carrier and shutters
Modules / Couplers Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
J00029K0036	 AMJ Module K Cat.6+, 	 2
	 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs,
	 tool-free connectivity
Cable Duct Mounting / Surface Mounting Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0055	 Single gang faceplate UK style	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
H02010A0056	 Double gang faceplate UK style  	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
Brüstungskanal / Aufputz Bestell-Nr.	 Bezeichnung	 VE*	 Farbe
H02000A0064	 Single gang surface mouting box 46x64,	 5	 alpine
	 1x AP compact, w/o module/coupler		  white
H02000A0065	 Double gang surface mouting box 68x64,	 5	 alpine
	 2x AP compact, w/o modules/couplers		  white
Subfloor Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0040	 Double gang faceplate 80x80,	 5	 alpine
	 2x UP/50 BR** MC***, w/o modules,		  white
	 with integrated module carrier and
	 shutters, mating direction 45 degree
39,5
43,3
50
80
R9
50
80
R9
39,5
43,3
53
61
16
5
76
17
9
53 61
165
76
179
22
1
76
20
8
53
61
221
76
208
53 61
41
55
20
60
70
Patch Cords Cat.7 - S/FTP (LSZH) - Wiring 1:1 - shielded
H02041A0020	 Subfloor mounting box GB2 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
H02041A0021	 Subfloor mounting box GB3 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
60
70
29

 in Channel Class E
A
Order Information
*PU=Packaging Unit    **BR=Cable Duct Mounting   ***MC=Integrated metal module carrier and shutters
Modules / Couplers Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
J00029K0036	 AMJ Module K Cat.6+, 	 2
	 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs,
	 tool-free connectivity
Cable Duct Mounting / Surface Mounting Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0055	 Single gang faceplate UK style	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
H02010A0056	 Double gang faceplate UK style  	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
Brüstungskanal / Aufputz Bestell-Nr.	 Bezeichnung	 VE*	 Farbe
H02000A0064	 Single gang surface mouting box 46x64,	 5	 alpine
	 1x AP compact, w/o module/coupler		  white
H02000A0065	 Double gang surface mouting box 68x64,	 5	 alpine
	 2x AP compact, w/o modules/couplers		  white
Subfloor Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0040	 Double gang faceplate 80x80,	 5	 alpine
	 2x UP/50 BR** MC***, w/o modules,		  white
	 with integrated module carrier and
	 shutters, mating direction 45 degree
39,5
43,3
50
80
R9
50
80
R9
39,5
43,3
53
61
16
5
76
17
9
53 61
165
76
179
22
1
76
20
8
53
61
221
76
208
53 61
41
55
20
60
70
Patch Cords Cat.7 - S/FTP (LSZH) - Wiring 1:1 - shielded
H02041A0020	 Subfloor mounting box GB2 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
H02041A0021	 Subfloor mounting box GB3 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
60
70
29

 in Channel Class E
A
Order Information
*PU=Packaging Unit    **BR=Cable Duct Mounting   ***MC=Integrated metal module carrier and shutters
Modules / Couplers Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
J00029K0036	 AMJ Module K Cat.6+, 	 2
	 suitable for RJ11/12 plugs,
	 tool-free connectivity
Cable Duct Mounting / Surface Mounting Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0055	 Single gang faceplate UK style	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
H02010A0056	 Double gang faceplate UK style  	 1	 alpine white
	 86x86, BR**, w/o modules, with
	 shutter and transparent label field
Brüstungskanal / Aufputz Bestell-Nr.	 Bezeichnung	 VE*	 Farbe
H02000A0064	 Single gang surface mouting box 46x64,	 5	 alpine
	 1x AP compact, w/o module/coupler		  white
H02000A0065	 Double gang surface mouting box 68x64,	 5	 alpine
	 2x AP compact, w/o modules/couplers		  white
Subfloor Order no.	 Description	 PU*	 Colour
H02010A0040	 Double gang faceplate 80x80,	 5	 alpine
	 2x UP/50 BR** MC***, w/o modules,		  white
	 with integrated module carrier and
	 shutters, mating direction 45 degree
39,5
43,3
50
80
R9
50
80
R9
39,5
43,3
53
61
16
5
76
17
9
53 61
165
76
179
22
1
76
20
8
53
61
221
76
208
53 61
41
55
20
60
70
Patch Cords Cat.7 - S/FTP (LSZH) - Wiring 1:1 - shielded
H02041A0020	 Subfloor mounting box GB2 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
H02041A0021	 Subfloor mounting box GB3 without tray	 1	 black
	 (Tehalit)
60
70
29